

## RAILROAD MUSEUM OF PENNSYLVANIA

Saturday, April 6, 2024

VIP Hour: 5:30 pm to 6:30 pm

General Admission: 6:30 pm to 9:00 pm

RailsandAles.org

## All aboard for this seventh annual craft beer tasting event

in one of the most unique venues you can imagine: among the Railroad Museum of Pennsylvania's amazing historic trains!

Join us for this evening of responsible adult fun, featuring numerous breweries and food trucks!

Reach your customers with a sponsorship of the Rails & Ales event! Event proceeds benefit the nonprofit Friends of the Railroad Museum of Pennsylvania.



## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

| <b>○ SUPERHEATER: \$5,000</b>   | 12 \$50 (VIP) tickets to the event                         |
|---|--|
| <b>○ SMOKESTACK: \$2,500</b>  | 8 \$50 (VIP) tickets to the event                          |
| <b>○ STEAM PIPE: \$1,000</b>  | 4 \$50 (VIP) tickets to the event                          |
| ○ FIREBOX: \$500  | 2 \$50 (VIP) tickets to the event                          |
| <b>○ BOILER: \$250</b>  | 1 \$50 (VIP) ticket to the event                           |
| O Sorry I am not able to sponsor, but I would like to make a monetary donation in the amount of \$  |  |
| Company Name  |  |
| Contact Person & Title  |  |
| Address_  |  |
| City, State Zip   |  |
| Phone ( ) Email   |  |
| We will be sending a company representative (maximum 2  | 2) O Yes O No Names(s)                                     |
| O Check Please make checks payable to the Friends of the Ra   | nilroad Museum of Pennsylvania OVISA OMasterCard ODiscover |
| Name On CardCar   | rd #   |
| Signature   | Security #Exp Date   |
| Please send your sponsorship form and remittance to: FRM, P. O. Box 125, Strasburg, PA 17579. Respond by March 1, 2024 to ensure optimum publicity. |  |
|   |  |

Your sponsorship of Rails & Ales entitles you to send up to two representatives from your company to the event to promote your business. One table and two chairs will be provided for your display. Company representatives will be provided with designated driver wrist bands for their enjoyment of complimentary, non-alcoholic beverages. No one under age 21 may be in attendance at this event.

If you choose not to send company representatives, a table will still be provided for your company literature and signage. Please contact Elizabeth Myers at programs@rrmuseumpa.org no later than one week in advance of the event for your display needs. As a sponsor, your name and/or logo will be included in the Rails & Ales event map and on the event's promotional literature, news media and social media. Thank you for your consideration!

**Sponsorship Questions?** Please contact Deborah Reddig, Museum advancement director, (717)687-8628, ext 3007 or dreddig@rrmuseumpa.org

The Friends of the Railroad Museum of Pennsylvania is a 501(c)3 educational organization. Your sponsorship contribution is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. Your tax deduction is the total amount of your contribution minus the value of the event tickets your receive.

The Railroad Museum of Pennsylvania is administered by the Pennsylvania Historical & Museum Commission, with the active support of the Friends of the Railroad Museum of Pennsylvania.

300 Gap Road, PA Route 741, P. O. Box 125 · Strasburg, PA 17579 · (717) 687-8628 · RRMuseumPA.org